Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sew-Eurodrive DATA SHEET
MDX61B0022-5A3-4-00
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sew-Eurodrive
Catalog number mdx61b0022-5a3-4-00
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 5.44 kgs
Voltage 380 - 500 V
Power 2.2 kW
Cooling Capacity 2.2 kW
Product Type Inverter
Signal Type 500
Current 5 A
Horsepower 2.2 KW
Signal Level 500 V
Relay Specifications 500 VAC
Description
The SEW-Eurodrive MDX61B0022-5A3-4-00 is a high-performance inverter drive designed for
industrial motor control applications. This model is part of the MOVIDRIVE® MDX61B
series, known for its reliability and efficiency in various automation tasks. The
inverter drive is rated for a recommended motor power of 2.2 kW (3.0 HP), making it
suitable for medium-sized machinery requiring precise speed and torque control. It
operates with a three-phase AC supply voltage ranging from 380 to 500 V, accommodating
standard industrial power systems. The device features a cooling capacity of 2.2 kW,
ensuring optimal performance during continuous operation. With a compact design measuring
105 mm in width, 314 mm in height, and 234 mm in depth, and weighing approximately 3.5
kg, it is suitable for integration into control cabinets with limited space. The
MDX61B0022-5A3-4-00 is engineered to provide smooth and efficient motor control,
enhancing the performance and longevity of connected equipment.